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Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3088561 CLARKE Samantha 2784 CONWY DISABLED ARCHERY W C W

B 3060795 TAYLOR Matt 412 PORTSDOWN ARCHERY CLUB 50O C 50O

C
D 2113869 HARDING David 2144 RJD ARCHERS O C O

2 A
B 3027031 DAVIES Clare 1654 BLANDY JENKINS ARCHERS 50W C 50W

C
D 3063546 BEHAN Richard 1654 BLANDY JENKINS ARCHERS O C O

3 A 1026045 BROWN Keith 77 ST KINGSMARK BOWMEN O L O

B 110168 CLEAK Julian 77 ST KINGSMARK BOWMEN O L O

C 2023898 DOWNER Richard 2144 RJD ARCHERS 50O L 50O

D 2025208 WILLCOX Norman 1654 BLANDY JENKINS ARCHERS O L O

4 A 3069802 PYLE Helen 570 CLEVE ARCHERS 50W L 50W

B 3006014 ALLEN Dave 2144 RJD ARCHERS 50O B 50O

C 1046937 BROWN Cheryl 77 ST KINGSMARK BOWMEN W B W

D 3059843 HARRIS Robert 2223 OGMORE VALLEY ARCHERS 50O B 50O

5 A 3015298 WILLIAMS Graham 2144 RJD ARCHERS 50O B 50O

B 3065189 AUDEN Mike 2223 OGMORE VALLEY ARCHERS 50O B 50O

C 3035993 EVANS Sian 1202 THE FORT ARCHERS 50W B 50W

D 3019183 KAINS Sean 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS 50O L 50O

6 A 988111 FISHER Andrew 72 LLANDAFF CITY BOWMEN 50O R 50O

B 2020764 BROWN Neil 1708 GORDANO VALLEY ARCHERS 50O R 50O

C 3045112 HAINGE Michael 2144 RJD ARCHERS O B O

D 3083847 REES Caeli 73 CAMBRIA ARCHERS O R O

7 A 2132075 BOHEN Amanda 2144 RJD ARCHERS 50W B 50W

B 2057157 ALLEN Jon 66 NEATH ARCHERS 50O R 50O

C
D 3083833 REECE Charlotte 575 BOWMEN OF MINCHINHAMPTON U14W R U14W

8 A 2051013 GREENOW John 2144 RJD ARCHERS 50O R 50O

B 3063733 WILLIAMS Sian 2144 RJD ARCHERS W B W

C 3086127 PITT Sharon 79 LLANTARNAM ARCHERY CLUB W B W

D 2131010 EDWARDS Claire 2144 RJD ARCHERS W B W

9 A 3086126 PITT Robert 79 LLANTARNAM ARCHERY CLUB O R O

B 3063729 WILLIAMS Georgina 2290 RJD JUNIOR ARCHERS U18W R U18W

C
D 2123085 SCHOFIELD-DOWNING Norman 2144 RJD ARCHERS 50O R 50O
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D

11 A
B
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Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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